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OEM Reference

FIAT 46536482
FIAT 71771366

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

KAGER
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
SIARIA

MEYLE

MEYLE

Omnicraft
MAXGEAR
CONTINENTAL

UFI

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

JP GROUP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
VALEO

VALEO
STELLOX
RIDEX

RIDEX
MFILTER
PURFLUX
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
TECNOCAR

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
UNICO FILTER
FILTRON
TECNECO FILTERS
JC PREMIUM
BORG & BECK
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

1457433330
1457433330
120169
1500040
1500040
153071760178
16985
16985
1713245
1MO067
2123210022
2123210022
2133171
260191
28000201372
3014501
30825LFPCSMS
3318600309
38874
38874
585651
585651
7101346SX
8A0303
8A0303
A8028
A1106
A140684
A140685
A2016
A60716
AE29665
AR2322
AR2016
B2FO055PR
BFA2344
C30825
C30825
CA8939
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CHAMPION
CHAMPION
DIAMAX
DYNAMATRIX
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
OPEN PARTS
COMLINE
MECAFILTER
KAMOKA

FI.BA

MGA
CoopersFiaam
REVITA

KNECHT

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE FILTER
KNECHT

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

CLEAN FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
MANDO

MANDO

MULLER FILTER
QUINTON HAZELL
AVS AUTOPARTS
SOFIMA
SIVENTO

HIFI FILTER
STARLINE

Stark

VAICO
MOTAQUIP
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

PZL Filters

WIX FILTERS
WILMINK GROUP
WILMINK GROUP
AP XENERGY
UNIFLUX FILTERS

CAF100719R
CAF100719R
DA2614
DAF1638
E147301
E147301
E849L
E849L
EAF303420
EAF412
EL9018
F210901
FA8719
FA3355
FL6917
FRA02404
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
LX1638
MA1156
MD5162
MMF015076
MMF015076
PA716
QFA0016
R068
S6102A
S10067
SA7069
SFVF7822
SKAF0060309
V240468
VFA42
W719606
W719606
WA20236
WAG6698
WG1215996
WG1431675
X1523719
XA196
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